
Hour Location Parking Aim of the visit
(see informed consent for details)

Brussels :  day hospital Bordet Screening

-1 Fasted 4h before - P1 Thu 5/12/2024 TBC Admission
1 Fri 6/12/2024 In-house stay Pharmacokinetic day
2 Sat 7/12/2024 In-house stay See informed consent
3 Sun 8/12/2024 In-house stay See informed consent
4 P2 Mon 9/12/2024 In-house stay Pharmacokinetic day
5 Tue 10/12/2024 In-house stay See informed consent
6 Wed 11/12/2024 Out Leave the unit around noon

Mon 6/01/2025 Control by phone
Please make sure we can reach you

Bordet

CALENDAR OF STUDY C5091010

Partial payment maximum 3 weeks after 11/12/2024

 Receipt of last payment maximum 3 weeks after 06/01/2025

Cohort 1 G1

Day Date

Screening 
Fasted 4h before

To be defined during subscription

Follow-up call

Brussels: day hospital
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Hour Location Parking Aim of the visit
(see informed consent for details)

Brussels :  day hospital Bordet Screening

-1 Fasted 4h before - P1 Wed 11/12/2024 TBC Admission
1 Thu 12/12/2024 In-house stay Pharmacokinetic day
2 Fri 13/12/2024 In-house stay See informed consent
3 Sat 14/12/2024 In-house stay See informed consent
4 P2 Sun 15/12/2024 In-house stay Pharmacokinetic day
5 Mon 16/12/2024 In-house stay See informed consent
6 Tue 17/12/2024 Out Leave the unit around noon

Mon 13/01/2025 Control by phone
Please make sure we can reach you

Bordet

CALENDAR OF STUDY C5091010

Partial payment maximum 3 weeks after 17/12/2024

 Receipt of last payment maximum 3 weeks after 13/01/2025

Cohort 1 G2

Day Date

Screening 
Fasted 4h before

To be defined during subscription

Follow-up call

Brussels: day hospital

\\edcnas800svm12.pfizer.com\EMAERAW001_share\Group\Studies_Datas\C5091010\Recruitment\Calendars\EN_C5091010_Calendar\C5091010_Calendar_EN_C1G2_NewStudy Timelines.xlsx


	C5091010_Calendar_EN_C1G1_NewStudyDateBIS
	C1G1

	C5091010_Calendar_EN_C1G2_NewStudy Timelines
	C1G2


